June 26, 2013.  Data subject to change without notice.  Copyright 2013, PowerPhotonic Ltd., 2013.  All rights reservedwww.powerphotonic.com
Slow Axis Collimators
Product Data Sheet
Slow Axis Collimators
Overview
PowerPhotonic’s range of slow axis collimator (SAC)
optics are used to reduce the slow axis divergence of
diode lasers. They consist of a monolithic array of

 System performance optimization with additional
customization options
 Low scatter
June 26, 2013.  Data subject to change without notice.  Copyright 2013, PowerPhotonic Ltd., 2013.  All rights reservedwww.powerphotonic.com
Slow Axis Collimators
Product Data Sheet
Slow Axis Collimators
Standard Product Selection
Part Number Effective Focal
Length EFL (mm)
Pitch P               (mm) NA Length L            (mm) Height H
(mm)
Thickness T
(mm)
# Elements
PP-SAC-F70-P20-V1-AR1 0.7 0.20 0.11 12.0 1.50 1.00 49
PP-SAC-F90-P20-V1-AR1 0.9 0.20 0.09 12.0 1.50 1.00 49
PP-SAC-F220-P50-V1-AR1 2.20 0.50 0.10 12.0 1.50 1.00 19
PP-SAC-F260-P50-V1-AR1 2.60 0.50 0.09 12.0 1.50 1.00 19
PP-SAC-F300-P50-V1-AR1 3.00 0.50 0.08 12.0 1.50 1.00 19
PP-SAC-F350-P50-V1-AR1 3.50 0.50 0.07 12.0 1.50 1.00 19
PP-SAC-F400-P50-V1-AR1 4.00 0.50 0.06 12.0 1.50 1.00 19
PP-SAC-F450-P50-V1-AR1 4.50 0.50 0.05 12.0 1.50 1.00 19
PP-SAC-F350-P100-V1-AR1 3.50 1.00 0.14 12.0 1.50 1.00 10
PP-SAC-F800-P100-V1-AR1 8.00 1.00 0.06 12.0 1.50 1.00 10
PP-SAC-F900-P100-V1-AR1 9.00 1.00 0.05 12.0 1.50 1.00 10
PP-SAC-F1000-P100-V1-AR1 10.00 1.00 0.05 12.0 1.50 1.00 10
PP-SAC-Fxxx-Pxxx-Vx-ARx tbd tbd tbd tbd tbd tbd tbd
AR1 optical coating: Broadband 900-1100nm R<0.25%, other
coatings on request
NA: Numerical aperture